
' ,l, 

BY-LAW NO. 942. I I . ' / J Y' 1 
I, \'//1"( 

BEING A BY-LAW to amend By-Law No. 732, as amended 
by By-Law No. 797, us regdrds the salaries to be paid to the 
members of the Police Department of the City of North Bay. 

WHEREAS it is deemed advisable to amend By-Law No. 
732 as amended by By-Law No. 797 in relation to the salaries 
to be paid to the members of the Police Department of the 
City of North Bay. 

THEREFORE THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF THE COBPOBATION 
OF THE CITY OF _NOBTH BA.Y ENACTS AS FOLLOWS:-

1~ THAT the schedules of salaries to be paid as set 
out in paragraphs 8 and 9 be amended by striking out the 
various amounts mentioned therein.and inserting in lien there
of the following schedule:-

Par. 8. Chief strike out 

Deputy Chief strike out 

Sergeants: 

1st year 
2nd year 
3rd year 

Policemen: 

1st year 
2nd ye8.r 
3rd year 

strike out 
strike out 
strike out 

strike out 
strike out 
strike out 

$2600.00 

2000.00 

1620.00 
1740.00 
1800.00 

1380.00 
1440.00 
1500.00 

$2660.00 

2060.00 

1680.00 
1800.00 
1860.00 

1440.00 
1500.00 
1560.00 

2. THAT this By-Law shall come into force and effect as 
of May 1st, 1929. 

Bead a First Time in Open Council this 21st day of October 1929. 

Read a Second Time in Open council this 21st day of October 1929. 

Rules of Order were su~ended and By-Law was read a Third Time 

short and passed this 21st day of October 1929. 
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MAYOR C L E R K. 
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